Auswertung: P-Weg 2008 - Laufer 67 km

## Laufer 67 km ###

Platz Stnr Name

1 606 Hinze, Stefan

2 535 Velten, Sascha

3 664 Koch, Rainer

4 645 Ernst, Uwe

5 547 Konig, Rainer

6 722 Strosny, Rene

7 727 Hutte, Dirk

8 752 Muntenasu, Petru
9 1 Schmidt, Paul

10 706 Mirz, Thomas

11 618 Palmans, Peter

12 626 Weber, Burkhard
13 480 Buschkuehl, Aloys
14 3 Gabor, Peter

15 5 Arndt, Oliver

16 154 Laur, Rudiger

17 713 Otto, Jan

18 636 Drager, Andreas
19 631 Riedel, Roland

20 736 Hildebrand, Carmen
21 662 Braungart, Georg
22 136 Haarmann, Peter
23 591 Stader, Claudia

24 13 Schneider, Andre
25 715 Lemme, Barbel

26 610 Strack, Erich

27 696 Kaufmann, Rolf

28 652 Steinhorst, Rainer
29 139 Kuschel, Tom

30 83 Gerlach, Karl

31 663 Hoffmann, Christoph
32 701 Keuchel, Andreas
33 12 Grol3heim, Michael
34 734 Koénig, Sascha

35 22 Prior, Bernd

36 629 Kréll, Michael

37 619 Hoffmann, Norbert
38 681 Spieckermann, Andreas

39 24 Sulitze, Wolfgang

40 125 Gohr, Reimund

41 695 Stollfuss, Uwe

42 134 Bollenbach-Bruder, Birgit
43 442 Nothe, Jirgen

44 587 Knop, Andreas

45 473 Roland, Marc

46 596 Fritz, Rainer

47 28 Brockmeyer, Christian
48 126 Schurbusch, Heike
49 502 Protze, Peter

50 712 Schirmann, Rolf

51 669 Becker, Mattin

52 643 Schmitt, Stephan

53 2033 Worthmann, Meike
54 757 Hubner, Ralf

55 667 Brausam, Karl-Heinz
56 758 Schmidt, Dirk

57 749 Muttke, Klaus

58 635 Jaschky, Iris
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4. Int. P-Weg-Marathonwochenende - 2008

Club/Team

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Luttringhauser TV

LG Wirzburg

TuS Sythen

Team Lahme.de
Bautzener LV

Gain Without Pain

TSV Schwaigern

LG Plettenberg-Herscheid
SG Neukirchen-Hulchrath
SACN

Rott Runner Wuppertal
TSV Rithen

LG Plettenberg-Herscheid
LC Solbad Ravensberg
LT-Bittermark Dortmund
USC Marburg

TSG Helberhausen
Adler-Langlauf Bottrop
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LG Wirzburg

Méliner SV

Fortis Running Team
TV Attendorn

ASC WeiRRbachtal

Marathon-Club Menden
LG Wirzburg

Team BKK Sauerland
TSV Kabel 1882

DUV

Adler-Langlauf Bottrop

LT Alpenrod-Lochum
Feuerwehr SV Diisseldorf
LG Plettenberg-Herscheid
LTV Remscheid

LT Gruiten-Neandertal
DuVv

Mark-E

Bratwurst Runners
DUV

: anlauf Siegen

IG Sprotzh

Stadt Bochum Team
Troisdorfer LG M.U.T.
TV Hahn

LC Duisburg
WSV Viechtach

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
ASV Sankt Augustin

www.p-weg.de

Nat

JG
63
74
80
64
72
73
65
70
70
63
62
64
74
60
71
64
e
58
63
69
63
65
70
80
64
63
63
56
70
67
51
65
71
75
67
75
39
68
66
71
65
67
65
61
76
62
72
62
63
69
60
65
78
63
45
e
54
61

AK
M45

M40
M35
M35
M40
M35
M35
M45
M45
M40

M45
M35
M40

M50
M45
W35
M45
M40
W35

W40
M45
M45
M50
M35
M40
M55
M40
M35

M40

M65
M40
M40
M35
M40
w40
M40
M45

M45
M35
W45
M45
M35
M45
M40

M45
M60

M50
W45
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Zeit

04:59:13,0
05:00:34,7
05:01:26,5
05:03:41,3
05:05:03,9
05:10:03,9
05:17:39,0
05:28:09,1
05:34:59,8
05:39:46,4
05:41:55,2
05:46:31,2
05:49:32,1
05:52:41,4
05:53:36,3
05:54:32,1
06:03:28,5
06:07:34,5
06:09:50,3
06:11:42,3
06:14:30,0
06:14:33,9
06:14:59,4
06:15:13,6
06:19:03,5
06:20:22,5
06:24:04,6
06:25:03,4
06:25:51,6
06:25:51,7
06:26:27,8
06:32:03,9
06:33:07,4
06:33:07,5
06:34:07,8
06:34:07,9
06:36:08,9
06:38:28,0
06:43:28,3
06:44:56,9
06:47:36,8
06:48:55,6
06:53:21,0
06:53:37,7
06:54:12,0
06:54:16,7
06:54:16,9
06:56:11,0
07:00:34,3
07:05:44,0
07:05:47,9
07:07:53,1
07:08:18,2
07:08:57,9
07:12:24,1
07:14:25,0
07:16:04,0
07:16:16,3



Auswertung: P-Weg 2008 - Laufer 67 km

Platz
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Stnr
700
699
555
539
753
140
297
73

488
195
747
665
196
581
625
714
71

651
666
661
679
717
675
298
246
568
34

395
540
586
498
732
632
672
750
633
644
79

78

368
755
668
129
128
394
48

674
754

Name

Lorek, Marcel

Lorek, Gunter
Ehrenberger, Dieter
Kohlhoff, Dominik
Cordt, Andreas
Schedel, Eva
Mancofschi, Rainer
Hesse, Dieter
Schiermeister, Klaus
Ebert, Silke

Bricher, Peter
Wegmann, Udo
Hoffmann, Christoph
Garburg, Rainer
Kihne, Silke
Lempken, Uwe
Geisemeier, Fritz
Spanier, Volker
Zimmermann, Walter
Bieber, Theo

Klatt, Dirk

Hertz, Gisela
Mélders, Angelika
Blome, Uwe Manfred
Rohrmann, Bernd, Bernd
Fuhrmann, Kerstin
Fischer, Michael
Weil3, Wilfried
Gerlach, Olaf
Schelhorn, Claudia
Roscher, Jirgen
Hechler, Michael
Voegelin, Christoph
Klauke, Helmut
Hulsmann, Olaf
Zachow, Doris

Dahl, Marianne
Kaufmann, Josef
Vilvo, Stefan
Briihne, Ulrike
Beiderbeck, Dietmar
Neumann, Klaus
Heit, Guido
Treutlein, Sabine
Théamer-Scheurer, Astrid
Fischer, Wolfram
von Weber, Walter
Kriese, Thorsten

D> —el
q"’qe v m,\‘(’eﬂ o\

4. Int. P-Weg-Marathonwochenende - 2008

Club/Team
Marathon4you.de
Marathon4you.de
LT Hemsbach

MK Ultras
HBS

LG-Warstein-Rithen-Soest
k1l-media

Prange + Partner

LG Wirzburg

Marathonfieber Krumholz
Mc Zert, Rainer Schmidt
Homberger TV

LC Solbad Ravensberg
SC Myhl

LG Wirzburg

LG Wiurzburg

Klattis Clan

Marathon Steinfurt

LLG Kevelar

SSV Allendorf

LT Hagen Emst

DUV

DUV Uerdingen
Marathon Steinfurt

TV Werne 03

LT Lustige Schleicher Essen
Adler-Langlauf Bottrop
TV Flerke

DUV

Adler-Langlauf Bottrop
TS GrofRburgwedel
Adler-Langlauf Bottrop
TV Huchem-Stammeln
DUV

LG Wirzburg

100 Marathon Club

team laufstil

LG Plettenberg-Herscheid
Viermarker Dortmund

MK Ultras

www.p-weg.de

Nat

JG
78
45
61
82
64
76
64
50
62
69
58
58
61
67
65
61
61
59
54
53
57
55
65
57
57
70
62
68
68
67
40
64
61
58
72
67
43
36
68
59
66
52
66
64
59
49
56
70

AK

M60
M45

M40

M40
M55
M45
W35
M50
M50
M45
M40
W40
M45
M45
M45
M50
M55
M50
W50
w40
M50
M50
W35
M45
M40
M40
W40
M65
M40
M45
M50
M35
W40
W65
M70
M40
W45
M40
M55
M40
w40
W45
M55
M50
M35

AKPlatz
10
2
14
11
14
2
15
2
15
3
4
5
16
16
3
17

Zeit

07:19:34,7
07:19:34,8
07:23:10,9
07:23:44,8
07:25:30,3
07:26:40,6
07:27:04,0
07:28:17,8
07:29:45,0
07:30:48,0
07:30:50,3
07:32:13,5
07:33:22,1
07:34:21,5
07:36:25,6
07:36:43,4
07:36:47,9
07:36:53,7
07:37:51,0
07:37:51,0
07:41:17,0
07:41:23,5
07:44:23,9
07:50:10,3
07:54:29,1
07:55:43,3
07:55:43,6
07:58:54,5
08:03:37,5
08:03:54,1
08:04:21,2
08:04:43,4
08:18:43,3
08:20:17,0
08:20:17,1
08:37:57,0
08:37:57,5
08:39:10,5
08:40:53,7
09:23:23,8
09:27:19,9
09:27:20,0
09:35:31,8
09:35:31,8
09:47:55,1
09:50:07,4
09:59:21,0
10:13:12,9



